162 R 690517-11 SPACER i 7}

= 161 22594-8| HEX, NUT 70 N
g 160 2406281 PLATE, ADJ ad \*\
2 159 240626-11 SHAFT, PIVOT i 83 .
c 158 240633-1] BUSHING 67 % :
a2 157 455680-11 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 ™
= 156 240629-1] BLOCK, PIVOT s 1IN
g 155 240632-2: SCREW, ADJ 64 % ;
Z 154 Y 240659-3| PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 anl:
o 153 240658-11 CAM, ROLLER 62 2\3 ;
; 152 32271  454398-1! ROD, FEED 61
) 151 0
= ] Hbt2oY-| PlﬁTE"’, ZD 149 Ye£FT  453736-11 HOUSING 58
) f’z RAM 148 . 57
© RETAINING EEF 21045-31 RING, RETAINING ‘C' (187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 55
P2 PLATE (REF) - s J2F]  240624.1] PIN, FEED FINGER 55
l = v4s YEFl 9/799-1 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
o 44 EEF I PF2 e 35+/] FINGER, FEED 53
Eelt 5- 21028-11 PIN, SLOT SPG (12 DIA x .50} FEED ADJ RGD 43 ) @£F1  240634-1] LEVER, TERMINAL 52
- 142 51
ZEFL 1- 21030-7] PIN, DOWEL {.187 DIA x 1.50} HOUSING 141 ' 50
LEFT 1- 21030-1]1  PIN, DOWEL (187 DIA x .50) LEVER o |V |7-2/002.-F] BOLT, CRIMPER 49
139 1 9050/ 4] CAM, LPos7 FEED i~ -5/8 STROKE: {43
- 22260-5] WASH, FLAT (NO. 8) DRAG SPRING 138 47
AEF 21899-4] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 46
BRACKET (REF) REL 21024.-5] WASH, LOCK [NO. 10} FEED ADJ PLATE 136 4 1 690191-11 PLUG, NYLON 45
* | 2 21024-51 WASH, LOCK {NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 3s | 1 9654 /77-/] RAM 44
AMP-O-LECTRIC ™ PRESS GUARD (REF) ZE£]  21024:5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 134 | 1] 690125-1] WASHER, LAMINATED e
5 2102441 WASH, LOCK (NO. 8} STRIP GUIDE 133 1 690124-11 WASHER, RAM 42
2 2102441 WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 SPACER, DISC 41
P 12/078-4 | WL T HEX _AIRCH (7-90) DEAS 3] 2 23241-6{ BALL, STEEL 40 5
o 21068-5] NUT, HEX MACH {6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 § Z{ 690170-11 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 i
' - 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 129 | [ |&Fo/92- /1 DISC, INSULATION 38 |
“~o- | Z 21022-21 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUDS 128 | 1 1 &2014(-5] DISC, WIRE 37
"\\ — 1 5. 21004-7] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x .25) DRAG ARM 127 1 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING 18
“ -
21004-5{ SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x 1.00) DRAG 126 81 690212-1| POST, RAM 35 o
D NZ/0 78BSl SBET SET OVRLE PV rI7-T0 X.75 ) DLIG | 128 a4 ?
i 21009-21 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYLOK RAM 124 P N
123 | /1 F883B80-1| 58LPL/cATOE BAG/IC [Serd ASSY H n
1] 2. 21003.0f SCR, FLAT HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .50) CAM 122 " * “ 1
121 0
£L5) 3- 21064-21 SCR, RDH HD MACH ({6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 120 29
119 /! 139245121 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
. _lus } 7/ 18290637-/] STRIPPER 27
2 1 2-2/002-21 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .52 ) STRIPPER 117 dLEFT  455676-1] PLATE, BASE 25
G| 2- 21002-8] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) HSG CAP W | 2 1Z22354-5| DRAG, STUD 25 Lo
22733-81 _SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL [ 115 | 1 |¥58803-Z] PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 {
4 | 3- 21002-31 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {1/4-20 x .50) STR GDE PL | w14 § / fdoﬁfﬁ'?mﬂ.ATE. STRIP HOLD 3
LELN-240784F | SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75) BASE PLATE | 113 § 2 I£-2228(~1] SPRING, DRAG 22
- nz g — 240636-1] LEVER, DRAG 21
5 m |1 45477 7-/] DRAG, STOCK 20 |
|~ 1 2. 21000-4; SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR |10 17597204+ | GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19 i
£ 1 23030-11 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC 109 1| s 206 ~( ] GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 18
2 |2-Z7000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (8.32 x .52} SHEAR BLADE 108 REEF] 454178-1] GUIDE, FEED ROD (74
3 17 Zro00-41 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x.3/) STRIP GUIDE 107 12EF]  4-22284-9]1 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
212 2/000-8, SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x.£2 ) STRIP GUIDE 106 §—| 454665.1] ADAPTOR, DRAG is
£EF] 3- 21000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 14 |
~ 1 3. 21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 I 670488/~ 7 | SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13 !
ReFl 3- 21000-6] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 /! 23844~/ | SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
&5k 3- 210004] SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 102 1 |Z925853-2] PLATE, REAR SHEAR - BES
NOTES: 2] 3-21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES 101 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH GUAN. GF| 755 795-/| _GUARD, WrvDorv Z3~ e |7 |z92982-3] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR y |
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST — 4651849 LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 1 |&e-290592-21 ANVIL 3
- ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR. — 22014-1!  OIL SYNTHETIC . 78 1 |&7297¢-3 | BLADE, SLUG 7
{D USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 — 454406-1} SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 77_1 7 12-45589271 HOLD DOWN 3 ;
WHEN INSULATION CRIMP 1S NOT 76 1/ |Z-2d044/-2] SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5 f
USED. 75 1/ |z238007-/1 SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4 i
{3 GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN 74 1/ 15-456135-% CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 f
g e REPLICATOR IN AMP- Zez| 458109-1] WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 13 |/ |#5588%-4 SPACER, INSULATION - 2
- ‘ ) 2 690603-1] SPRING, ASSIST 72 1 1-725¢6404-21 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
5 4, PRR7s WeTH RIT OF LEF REQ, PART NO. DESCRIPTION ~no, dreEa] rarT No. DESCRIPTION ~o.
M SLECIEIED (EXCEPT 17EV HO) T THIS APPLICATOR
z] £ : .
g E KEY. PAC LETTEM CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE STRIE L ENGTH GCZ 95
5| | A NOT | USED G707/
sl 2 @ recomMMENDED sPARE PaRTS. B8 OAS =3 YT
13 8 c_].044 20 |
| 5% & LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 D L0472 22 i
1 B E MACHINE oL CRMB size | rvee FEED PRESS REF,
! Z Q GREASE LIGHTLY, :
‘ & 3 WIRE » OG22~ i
N g wsuLarion), /EO | O ngQ Ve (74 éﬁ/yﬂﬂ
5 s INSULATION RANGE WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR 6/70¢ ’
g JOBE~ 125 22- /5 INSTRUCTION M 220 .
s - - >
TERM RPPL SPEC  I1Y-202% EMARKS :
AMPO I A TOR
8 FOEETGNL
g | REooFs|
I J VECM D156 05 33-03 /2% PR ;
I H {0130~ 1/76 -G e ]g o]
5|3 QIOIS0-8600-98 678
© |3 G {0150-6789-96 - <2149 FEBL G-y LAYOUT NO. a5 A‘MP AMP INCORPORATED |
aia | ADA"TGERFP‘—ATE 5l ENW NSS4 : il 2770 IV y; —— T HARRISBURG, PENNA. i
£ (REF) E JECAE  anilafyel i LD 1188 | M /«5/;¢ li::,, ?n?\ » 7?7 - !
B D W L S52% LBAL CHEERED |11 ~ 79 | A e had c no. 7 v o §
S (;_ fr?}:f.; ;%éw 'Xg ;;3?;}'&4 g_—?'?g‘ s LLFgt /ﬂ’%{ié}gg}‘ﬁ,ﬁﬁ@ A 98 ?ﬁ - J
presmsai £R A [ kA CALE | NAME
s ol Sizers zmmrzazers g5t o | MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR |
| £ TRADEMARK OF AMP INCORPORATED LTR REVISION RECORD ECN f-‘ﬁlnn’s LTR REVISION RECORD : R END—F EED (; ?50 Mﬁf&/}/ /ééﬁ(:agﬁf ) ‘
| ] A - I ot | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e




